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Day & Date 1*', Semester Time

Saturday 25/01/2025 Introduction to Chinese Language | 08:00
(Elementary Chinese I)
Sunday 26/01/2025 English Language | 08:00
Monday 27/01/2025 Sudanese Studies 08:00
Tuesday 28/01/2025 Arabic Language | 08:00
Wednesday 29/01/2025
Thursday30/01/2025 Islamic Studies 08:00
Saturday 01/02/2025
Sunday 02/02/2025 Introduction to Chinese Culture 08:00 | Jyd gz A&
Monday 03/02/2025 Listening I 08:00 | Jsxd z &
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Day & Date 2", Semester Time
Tuesday 04/02/2025 Elementary Chinese I1 08:00
Wednesday 05/02/2025
Thursday06/02/2025 Computer 08:00
Saturday 08/02/2025 English Language 11 08:00
Sunday 09/02/2025 Arabic Language Il 08:00
Monday 10/02/2025 Chinese Character II(Reading & Writing) | 08:00
Tuesday 11/02/2025
Wednesday 12/02/2025 Conversation II 08:00 |dsxhz s
Thursday13/02/2025 Listening Comprehension II 08:00 | Jsxlz &
e
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Day & Date 3", Semester Time

Saturday 25/01/2025 Introduction to Chinese Grammar | 12:00
(Elementary Chinese III)
Sunday 26/01/2025
Monday 27/01/2025 English Language I1I 12:00
Tuesday 28/01/2025 12:00
Wednesday 29/01/2025
Thursday30/01/2025
Saturday 01/02/2025 12:00
Sunday 02/02/2025 Oral Speaking(Speaking) 12:00 | Jyad z A&
Monday 03/02/2025 Listening I11 12:00 |Jesdz &
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Day & Date 4", Semester Time
Tuesday 04/02/2025 Elementary Chinese IV 12:00
Wednesday 05/02/2025
Thursday(06/02/2025 Computer 12:00
Saturday 08/02/2025 English Language IV 12:00
Sunday 09/02/2025 Phonetics 12:00
Monday 10/02/2025 Chinese Character II( Chinese Calligraphy) | 12:00
Tuesday 11/02/2025
Wednesday 12/02/2025 Conversation IV 12:00 | Jsxdz s
Thursday13/02/2025 Listening Comprehension IV 12:00 |Jsd gz s
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